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1. Properties:

No. Unit Tx      ANT ANT      Rx

1 Center Frequency (F0) MHz 3462.5 3562.5

2 MHz 3450-3475 3550-3575

3 dB 3.0 3.0

4 dB 0.5 0.5

5 dB 1.5 1.5

35 @ <2500 MHz 35 @ <2500 MHz

35 @ 2804 - 2829 MHz 35 @ 2858 - 2883 MHz

30 @ 3127 - 3152 MHz 35 @ 3377 - 3402 MHz

27 @ 3521 - 3545 MHz 35 @ 3450 - 3475 MHz

35 @ 3550 - 3575 MHz 20 @ 3724 - 3750 MHz

35 @ 4000- 5000 MHz 35 @ 4000 - 5000 MHz

5 @ 6900- 6950 MHz

7 dB

8 Ohm 50 50

9 C

2. Dimension:

6

Monolithic Block Duplexer Preliminary Specification

Part No:

Date:

(R4 Antenna Duplexer Band 3)  

Characteristics

Ripple in BW (max.)

Bandwidth

Insertion Loss in BW (max.)

V.S.W.R in BW (max.)

-45 to +70

Attenuation (min.) dB

Tx - Rx Isolation (min.) 51 (3450-3475) - (3550-3575)

In/Out Impedance

Operation Temperature

F

5.519.4015.50 3.805.52

13.2019.30

16.8122.92

Ant

3-3.20

Tx

3-1.20

R x

35623462 Ant

Tolerance
 .x : ±0.3
 .xx: ±0.15 
U nit:m m

1
.5
0

0.20

2.20
1.20
0.00

5.6339.73

5.85

6.40M D PX59R 3462/ 3562S25A
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ANT      Rx
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Tx - Rx Isolation
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